Sr.

No.

10

1"

12

Application Title

Id

169553

170402

168656

170514

168804

169464

170476

169158

169994

169383

169165

168542

List of Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of State Data Analyst— IRTS (SDA-IRTS-NHMMP), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name (A) Score Awarded for |(B) Score Awarded for (A+B) Total Score |Rank  Remarks
Qualification (Out of 50) Experience (Out of 50) Awarded as per the
Scoring Matrix (Out

of 100)
Krishna Kumar 39.1 28 67.10 1 Eligible for Video Interviews
Pandey
Ramakant Tiwari 34.65 23 57.65 2 Eligible for Video Interviews
Mahesh Kumar 32.11 22.25 54.36 3 Eligible for Video Interviews
Barange
Vivek Kumar 38.65 14.5 53.15 4 Eligible for Video Interviews
Sohagura
Vivek Tiwari 32.25 18 50.25 5 Qualification Percentage has been
changed based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
Satish 40 6.75 46.75 6 Eligible for Video Interviews
Raghuwanshi
Jitendra Kumar 34.21 12.5 46.71 7 Essential experience has been
Parihar slightly changed based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
Ranjeet Pal 33.69 12.5 46.19 8 Eligible for Video Interviews
Chandra Prakash 31.69 14.25 45.94 9 Qualification Percentage has been
Shrivas changed based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
Vijay Kumar 37.3 8 45.30 10 Eligible for Video Interviews
Raghuwanshi
Rakesh Kumar Pal 33.62 11.25 44.87 11 Not eligible for Interview. (As
buffer candidate)
Kshitij Geete 30.365 2.75 33.12 12 Not eligible for Interview. (As

buffer candidate)

Page 1 of 1



