List of Shortlisted Candidates for the Post of State Data Analyst– IRTS (SDA-IRTS-NHMMP), NHM, Madhya Pradesh								
Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	(A) Score Awarded for Qualification (Out of 50)	(B) Score Awarded for Experience (Out of 50)	(A+B) Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix (Out of 100)	Rank	Remarks
	169553	Mr.	Krishna Kumar Pandey	39.1	28	67.10	1	Eligible for Video Interviews
2	170402	Mr.	Ramakant Tiwari	34.65	23	57.65	2	Eligible for Video Interviews
3	168656	Mr.	Mahesh Kumar Barange	32.11	22.25	54.36	3	Eligible for Video Interviews
ļ	170514	Mr.	Vivek Kumar Sohagura	38.65	14.5	53.15	4	Eligible for Video Interviews
5	168804	Mr.	Vivek Tiwari	32.25	18	50.25	5	Qualification Percentage has been changed based on the documents submitted by the candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
6	169464	Mr.	Satish Raghuwanshi	40	6.75	46.75	6	Eligible for Video Interviews
•	170476	Mr.	Jitendra Kumar Parihar	34.21	12.5	46.71	7	Essential experience has been slightly changed based on the documents submitted by the candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
}	169158	Mr.	Ranjeet Pal	33.69	12.5	46.19	8	Eligible for Video Interviews
)	169994	Mr.	Chandra Prakash Shrivas	31.69	14.25	45.94	9	Qualification Percentage has been changed based on the documents submitted by the candidate. Eligible for Video Interviews
10	169383	Mr.	Vijay Kumar Raghuwanshi	37.3	8	45.30	10	Eligible for Video Interviews
1	169165	Mr.	Rakesh Kumar Pal	33.62	11.25	44.87	11	Not eligible for Interview. (As buffer candidate)
2	168542	Mr.	Kshitij Geete	30.365	2.75	33.12	12	Not eligible for Interview. (As buffer candidate)